Otter Tail Power Company
Transmission Cost Recovery Rider
Docket No. EL10-015

Summary of Revenue Requirements

Revenue Requirements

Rugby Wind Interconnection
Bemidji CAPX 2020

Fargo CAPX 2020

Schedule 26
Carrying cost
True Up

Total
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2011-12

$1,463
191,067
444,808
$0
28,354
12,022

0

$677,716
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