Otter Tail Power Company Transmission Cost Recovery Rider Docket No. EL10-015

Attachment 2
Page 1 of 1
September 26, 2011

Summary of Revenue Requirements

Revenue Requirements	2011-12
Rugby Wind Interconnection	\$1,463
Bemidji CAPX 2020	191,067
Fargo CAPX 2020	444,808
	\$0
Schedule 26	28,354
Carrying cost	12,022
True Up	0
Total	\$677,716